Vol. m93 Page 25217

68892

## TITLE & ESCROW, INC. WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

convey(s) to ELIZABETH A. DENNETT	, hereinafter called grantor,
	all that real property situated in the
County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of Oregon, describ	ped as:
경영향 등 등 등 경기 등 하는 것이 하는 것이 되었다. 기계 기계 기	
The Easterly 75 feet of Lot 9, GRACE PARK, State of Oregon.	in the County of Klamath,
CODE 41 MAP 3909-12BC TL 700	
#####################################	
#####################################	
공격을 하고 있다는 사람들 기를 하는 이 것이다.	
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY AND DESIGNATIONS DESCRIPTIONS
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in signing on accepting this instrument, the person acquising fee title to the property sm ment to verify approved uses:	VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE EAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE QUILD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARTIC	CULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK WINING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	ITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN
and covenant(s) that granter is the owner of the above descri	bed property free of all encumbrances except
Covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservant easements of record, if any, and those	apparent on the land.
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may	lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is sidefation consists/of/of includes other property of/value/given (includes which) (delete between/symbols? if/not/appreaded between/symbols? if/not/appreaded between/symbols?	brigromised which by the virging consideration seed only 83.0301
In construing this deed and where the context so req IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this in	uires, the singular includes the plural.
19 93.	20,0
	300
	MALLEL MARGINI
: [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	Loreen Magill
O;/::::: 0; 0;:::::::::::::::::::::::::::	)ss. $V$
September 29 , 19 <u>93</u> .	
Personally appeared the above namedClyde I. }	Magill and Loreen Magill
In the property of the control of th	and acknowledged the foregoing
a carried Gale and a	Tol fores
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Before me:	otary Public for Qua
The supposed the state of the s	y Commission Expires: 4-14-94
Clyde I. Magill and Loreen Magill	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Viamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrumer
Elizabeth A. Dennett	was received for record on the 29th da
Xlamath Falls, OR 97603	of Sept., 19 93 at 3:30 o'clock P. M., and recorde
COMMITTEE MANAGE AND ACCOUNTS	reserved In book/reel/volume No
	on page 25217 or as document/fee/file
Klamath First Federal RECORD	DERS USE Instrument/microfilm No. 68892  Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of Count
White others is requested at the statements died to sent to the following address.	affixed.
Klamath First Federal	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
P. O. Box 5270	Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	By Lauter Hullendtle Depu